DIA
LED TRACK LIGHT
Jupiter Track Head | Snap-In Track
The DIA is a linear track head compatible with the Jupiter snap-in track. It offers multiple
options for beam angle, CCT, and finish. The fixture has a simple, straight forward snap-in
installation that can be done quickly and effortlessly on field. It will brighten your space by
offering up to 926 lumens.
Applications: Art Galleries | Show Rooms | Retail Stores | Hospitality

28° 48°
ORDERING GUIDE
DIA
JP-DI -12W
JP-DI
ERALUX Dia
Track Head
-12W
12W | 900lm
At 3000K
-28
28˚ Beam Angle
-48
48˚ Beam Angle
30
3000K
40
4000K
-BK
Black Finish
-WH
White Finish
Fixture Family Power Distribution CCT Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
1/26/2026
LED TRACK LIGHT
Linear Track Head | 4.5” or 9” Length
JUPITER SNAP-IN TRACK SYSTEM
Available in 4ft or 8ft lengths.
MODEL DEPTH MOUNTING PICTURE
ST6 1”
Surface or Suspended
ST2 2”
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
1/26/2026
DIA
LED TRACK LIGHT
Linear Track Head | 9” Length
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 1 1.06
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. Use correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
JP-DI-12W-2830-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Light Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 12W 0-20° 628.89 73.9
CCT 3000K 0-30° 822.17 96.6
Distribution 28˚ 0-40° 843.27 99.1
Lumens 851 0-60° 846.3 99.4
0-80° 846.3 99.4
0-90° 846.3 99.4
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
JP-DI-12W-4830-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Light Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 12W 0-20° 488.22 52.7
CCT 3000K 0-30° 816.19 88.1
Distribution 48˚ 0-40° 909.75 98.2
Lumens 926 0-60° 921.29 99.4